

serving college students at metro-Denver & northern Colorado campuses

Annual Golf Tournament at Inverness Monday, July 15, 2024 Sponsorship Opportunities

Thank you for your interest in Hillel Golf 2024, this year at Inverness Golf Club in Englewood, CO. All proceeds go directly to support student programs. Hillel Golf is a blast, and vital as 100% of Hillel's funding comes from community donors, sponsors, and alumni. Thanks for helping us build a safe *home-away-from-home* for 2000+ college students in metro-Denver and northern Colorado.

Our four-person scramble kicks off at 11:00 am with registration, time to hit balls and a breakfast buffet, a 1:00 pm sharp shotgun-start, and a post-golf award dinner reception with food, prizes, and drinks.

> \$10,000 for the **Presenting Sponsorship**

- Includes two foursomes for the tournament.
- Includes naming rights: Hillel Annual Charity Golf Tournament sponsored by...
- Includes premier name and logo placement:
 - in all advertising
 - on signage at registration, lunch, and post-golf reception
 - at sponsor's hole on golf course
 - on the Hillel website.

> \$6,000 for a *Marquee Sponsorship*

- Includes one foursome for the tournament.
- Includes preferred name and logo placement:
 - in all advertising
 - on signage at registration, lunch, and post-golf reception
 - at sponsor's hole on golf course
 - on the Hillel website.

> \$3,000 for a *Hole Sponsorship*

- o Includes one foursome for the tournament.
- Includes prominent name and logo placement:
 - in all advertising
 - on signage at registration, lunch, and post-golf reception
 - at sponsor's hole on golf course
 - on the Hillel website.

Thanks to LAST YEAR'S generous Hillel Golf Sponsors:

Marquee Sponsors B'nai B'rith Colorado

Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck

Collegiate Peaks Bank

MDC/Richmond American Homes Foundation

David and Laura Merage Foundation

Andy Miller

Hole Sponsors Don Brenner

Denver Jewish Chamber of Commerce

Feiner Family IT 1 Services JEWISHColorado

Constance & Gary Levine Charitable Trust

Temple Sinai Hugo Weinberger

<u>Click here</u> for more information on Hillel. To purchase a sponsorship package contact Executive Director <u>Daniel W. Bennett</u> (303-818-8207) or log on to our <u>golf portal</u>. Send checks to Hillel Golf, 2390 S. Race St., Denver, CO, 80210.